
Item Per Total

Member -

Player/Staff $1.25

Player $12.00

Player $31.00

Player $31.00

Player $31.00

Player $43.00

Player $48.00

Player $54.00

Player $54.00

Player $56.00

Player $63.00

Player $21.00

Player $21.00

Player $21.00

Player $25.00

Player $25.00

Player $28.00

Player $28.00

Player $28.00

Player $54.00

Team $550.00

Team $850.00

Staff Member $5.25

Team $550.00

Team $500.00

Team $525.00

Team $577.50

Team $550.00

Team $577.50

Team $603.75

Lakeland District Soccer Association

Membership Fees
Fees Effective: Outdoor 2026 and Indoor 2026-27

Administration

Club Affiliation

Non-RAMP User Administration Fee

Lakeland FC Admin Fee

Membership

Outdoor 

U5

U7

U9

U11

U13

U15

U17

U19

Senior Men & Women 

Indoor 

U5

U7

U9

U11

U13

U15

U17

U19

Senior Men & Women  (per unique registration)

Indoor League Fee - Youth

Indoor League Fee - Senior

Team Staff

Coach, Asst. Coach, Team Manager, Bench Parent

Lakeland Cup Competitions

Indoor & Outdoor

Provincial Competitions*

U13 

U15 to U19

Senior Outdoor (not leading to nationals)

*Provincial fees determined by ASA and adjusted as required

Youth Indoor Boarded 

U13

U15 to U19

Senior Indoor

Youth Outdoor (not leading to nationals)


