

## **Lakeland District Soccer Association**

## **Membership Fees**

Fees Effective: Outdoor 2026 and Indoor 2026-27

Item	Per	Total
Administration		
Club Affiliation	Member	-
Non-RAMP User Administration Fee	Player/Staff	\$1.25
Lakeland FC Admin Fee	Player	\$12.00
Membership		
Outdoor		
U5	Player	\$31.00
U7	Player	\$31.00
U9	Player	\$31.00
U11	Player	\$43.00
U13	Player	\$48.00
U15	Player	\$54.00
U17	Player	\$54.00
U19	Player	\$56.00
Senior Men & Women	Player	\$63.00
Indoor		
U5	Player	\$21.00
U7	Player	\$21.00
U9	Player	\$21.00
U11	Player	\$25.00
U13	Player	\$25.00
U15	Player	\$28.00
U17	Player	\$28.00
U19	Player	\$28.00
Senior Men & Women (per unique registration)	Player	\$54.00
Indoor League Fee - Youth	Team	\$550.00
Indoor League Fee - Senior	Team	\$850.00
Team Staff		
Coach, Asst. Coach, Team Manager, Bench Parent	Staff Member	\$5.25
Lakeland Cup Competitions		
Indoor & Outdoor	Team	\$550.00
Provincial Competitions*		
Youth Indoor Boarded		
U13	Team	\$500.00
U15 to U19	Team	\$525.00
Senior Indoor	Team	\$577.50
Youth Outdoor (not leading to nationals)		
U13	Team	\$550.00
U15 to U19	Team	\$577.50
Senior Outdoor (not leading to nationals)	Team	\$603.75
*Provinci	ial fees determined by ASA and	d adjusted as required